BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.
V1. SHARE HOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Capital Breakup as percentage of Total Equity)
i) Category-wise Share Holding

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares held at the beginning of the year

N

°

of Shares held at the end of the year

Demat Physical Total

% of Total
Shares

Demat

Physical Total

% of Total
Shares

% Change
during the
year

PROMOTERS

Indian

a) Individual / HUF

b) Centran Government

c) State Government

d) Bodies Corporate

e) Banks / Financial Institutions
f) Any Other

Sub-total (A)(1)

Foreign

a) NRIs - Individuals

b) Other - Individuals

c) Bodies Corporate

d) Banks / Financial Institutions
e) Any Other

Sub-total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
Institutions

a) Mutual Funds

b) Banks / Financial Institutions

c) Central Governments

d) State Governments

e) Venture Capital Funds

f) Insurance Companies

g) Foreign Institutional Investors (FII)
h) Foreign Venture Capital Funds
i) Others (Specify)

Sub-total (B)(1)

Non-Institutions

a) Bodies Corporate

i) Indian

ii) Overseas

b) Individuals

i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital upto Rs 1 lakh

i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs 1|

c) Others Specify

1.NRI

2. Overseas Corporate Bodies
3. Foreign Nationals

4. Clearing Members

5. Trusts

6. Foreign Bodies - D.R.

7. |EPF Authority

8. Unclaimed Shares A/C

9. Unclaimed Demat Escrow Alc
10. FPI - INDIVIDUAL - CAT-lI
11. FPI - INDIVIDUAL - CAT-lll
Sub-total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)

Shares held by Custodian for GDRs & ADRs

2851360 0 2851360

1883207 0 1883207

4734567 0 4734567

4734567 0 4734567

587765 0 587765

815674 8000 823674

1531992 0 1531992

1398 0 1398

4841 0 4841

2941670 8000 2949670

2941670 8000 2949670

37.107

24.507

61.614

0.000

61.614

0.000

7.649

10.719

19.937

0.018

0.063

38.386

38.386

2851360

1883207

4734567

4734567

219161

1091046

1627607

3856

2941670

2941670

0 2851360

0 1883207

0 4734567

0 4734567

0 219161

8000

1099046

0 1627607

0 3856

8000 2949670

8000 2949670

37.107

24.507

61.614

0.000

61.614

0.000

2.852

14.303

21.181

0.050

38.386

38.386

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-4.797

3.584

1.244

0.032

-0.063

0.000

0.000

GRAND TOTAL (A*B+C)

7676237 8000 7684237

100.000

167062371

8000 7684237

100.000

0.000




BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.

B. Shareholding of Promoters

Sl No. [Shareholder's Name Shareholding at the beginning of the year Shareholding at the end of the year % of change in
shareholding
No. of Shares % of total shares of % of Shares No. of Shares | % of total shares | % of Shares | during the year
the company Pledged/encumber of the company | Pledged/enc
ed to total shares umbered to
total shares
1]ASHUTOSH BAJORIA 1344893 17.502 0.000 1344893 17.502 0.000 0.000
2(PUJA BAJORIA 1506467 19.605 0.000 1506467 19.605 0.000 0.000
3[RIGMADIRAPPA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1883207 24.507 0.000 1883207 24.507 0.000 0.000
TOTAL 4734567 61.614 0.000 4734567 61.614 0.000 0.000




BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.
C. Change in Promoter's Shareholding

Shareholding at the beginning of

Cumulative Shareholding during

the year the year
SI No.|Name
No. of shares % of total shares No. of shares % of total shares
of the company of the company
1[ASHUTOSH BAJORIA
a) At the Begining of the Year 1344893 17.502
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 1344893 17.502
2|PUJA BAJORIA
a) At the Begining of the Year 1506467 19.605
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 1506467 19.605
3|RIGMADIRAPPA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
a) At the Begining of the Year 1883207 24,507
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 1883207 24.507
TOTAL 4734567 61.614 4734567 61.614




BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.

D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs) :

Sl. [For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the beginning of | Cumulative Shareholding during
No. the year the year
No. of shares % of total No. of shares % of total
shares of the shares of the
company company
113A FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
a) At the Begining of the Year 50436 0.656
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 50436 0.656
2|AMIT JAYWANT JADHAV
a) At the Begining of the Year 10938 0.142
b) Changes during the year
Date  Reason
07/04/2023 Transfer 45000 0.586 55938 0.728
14/04/2023 Transfer 12500 0.163 68438 0.891
21/04/2023 Transfer 15000 0.195 83438 1.086
28/04/2023 Transfer -2266 0.029 81172 1.056
09/06/2023 Transfer 40000 0.521 121172 1.577
16/06/2023 Transfer -2253 0.029 118919 1.548
23/06/2023 Transfer -10289 0.134 108630 1.414
30/06/2023 Transfer -6549 0.085 102081 1.328
07/07/2023 Transfer -340 0.004 101741 1.324
14/07/2023 Transfer -1500 0.020 100241 1.305
11/08/2023 Transfer -64460 0.839 35781 0.466
25/08/2023 Transfer -10000 0.130 25781 0.336
01/09/2023 Transfer -2340 0.030 23441 0.305
06/10/2023 Transfer 53694 0.699 77135 1.004
13/10/2023 Transfer -1625 0.021 75510 0.983
20/10/2023 Transfer -1500 0.020 74010 0.963
27/10/2023 Transfer 1000 0.013 75010 0.976
03/11/2023 Transfer 1000 0.013 76010 0.989
17/11/2023 Transfer 10 0.000 76020 0.989
c) At the End of the Year 76020 0.989
3(B B COMMERCIAL LTD
a) At the Begining of the Year 349214 4.545
b) Changes during the year
Date  Reason
14/04/2023 Transfer -34883 0.454 314331 4.091
21/04/2023 Transfer -104343 1.358 209988 2.733
28/04/2023 Transfer -37436 0.487 172552 2.246
05/05/2023 Transfer 39753 0.517 212305 2.763
12/05/2023 Transfer 13469 0.175 225774 2.938
19/05/2023 Transfer -9850 0.128 215924 2.810
26/05/2023 Transfer 14188 0.185 230112 2.995
02/06/2023 Transfer -16541 0.215 213571 2.779
09/06/2023 Transfer -19236 0.250 194335 2.529
16/06/2023 Transfer -49355 0.642 144980 1.887
23/06/2023 Transfer -15700 0.204 129280 1.682




BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.
D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs) :

Sl. [For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the beginning of | Cumulative Shareholding during
No. the year the year
No. of shares % of total No. of shares % of total
shares of the shares of the
company company
30/06/2023 Transfer 40131 0.522 169411 2.205
07/07/2023 Transfer -41414 0.539 127997 1.666
14/07/2023 Transfer -7871 0.102 120126 1.563
21/07/2023 Transfer -9311 0.121 110815 1.442
28/07/2023 Transfer -42290 0.550 68525 0.892
04/08/2023 Transfer -11173 0.145 57352 0.746
11/08/2023 Transfer 55945 0.728 113297 1.474
18/08/2023 Transfer 1975 0.026 115272 1.500
25/08/2023 Transfer -45312 0.590 69960 0.910
01/09/2023 Transfer 494 0.006 70454 0.917
08/09/2023 Transfer -12574 0.164 57880 0.753
15/09/2023 Transfer -29948 0.390 27932 0.363
22/09/2023 Transfer 7545 0.098 35477 0.462
06/10/2023 Transfer -23566 0.307 11911 0.155
13/10/2023 Transfer -11911 0.155 0 0.000
c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000




BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.
D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs) :

Sl. [For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the beginning of | Cumulative Shareholding during
No. the year the year
No. of shares % of total No. of shares % of total
shares of the shares of the
company company

4[/COSCO VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED

a) At the Begining of the Year 0 0.000

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

02/06/2023 Transfer 45000 0.586 45000 0.586
20/10/2023 Transfer 20000 0.260 65000 0.846
08/12/2023 Transfer 15521 0.202 80521 1.048
15/12/2023 Transfer 9479 0.123 90000 1.171
c) At the End of the Year 90000 1171

5|DHANJI DHARAMSHI PATEL

a) At the Begining of the Year 0 0.000

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

19/01/2024 Transfer 19844 0.258 19844 0.258
02/02/2024 Transfer 15000 0.195 34844 0.453
16/02/2024 Transfer 20436 0.266 55280 0.719
23/02/2024 Transfer 37314 0.486 925% 1.205
01/03/2024 Transfer 36124 0.470 128718 1.675
c) At the End of the Year 128718 1.675
6|KALPANA SHARMA
a) At the Begining of the Year 63172 0.822

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

12/05/2023 Transfer -11000 0.143 52172 0.679
26/05/2023 Transfer -14190 0.185 37982 0.494
02/06/2023 Transfer -9614 0.125 28368 0.369
09/06/2023 Transfer -1782 0.101 20586 0.268
16/06/2023 Transfer -2000 0.026 18586 0.242
25/08/2023 Transfer -18586 0.242 0 0.000
c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000

7|KARANSINGH SURJITSINGH WILKHOO

a) At the Begining of the Year 87353 1.137

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

07/04/2023 Transfer -37500 0.488 49853 0.649
21/04/2023 Transfer 31090 0.405 80943 1.053
28/04/2023 Transfer -10500 0.137 70443 0.917
05/05/2023 Transfer -10443 0.136 60000 0.781
19/05/2023 Transfer -25000 0.325 35000 0.455
26/05/2023 Transfer -14800 0.193 20200 0.263
02/06/2023 Transfer -20200 0.263 0 0.000
09/06/2023 Transfer 21200 0.276 21200 0.276

16/06/2023 Transfer 25250 0.329 46450 0.604




BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.
D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs) :

Sl. [For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the beginning of | Cumulative Shareholding during
No. the year the year
No. of shares % of total No. of shares % of total
shares of the shares of the
company company
23/06/2023 Transfer 33000 0.429 79450 1.034
30/06/2023 Transfer -23700 0.308 55750 0.726
01/09/2023 Transfer -360 0.005 55390 0.721
08/09/2023 Transfer -55390 0.721 0 0.000
c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000




BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.

D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs) :

Sl. [For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the beginning of | Cumulative Shareholding during
No. the year the year
No. of shares % of total No. of shares % of total
shares of the shares of the
company company
8|MURJI BHANJI GAMI

a) At the Begining of the Year 0 0.000

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

08/03/2024 Transfer 22500 0.293 22500 0.293

15/03/2024 Transfer 23015 0.300 45515 0.592

22/03/2024 Transfer 47570 0.619 93085 1.211

29/03/2024 Transfer 39500 0.514 132585 1.725

c) At the End of the Year 132585 1.725

9|INEHA TRIPATHI

a) At the Begining of the Year 106525 1.386

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 106525 1.386
10[NIKUNJ KANODIA .

a) At the Begining of the Year 51902 0.675

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

05/05/2023 Transfer -46991 0.612 4911 0.064

12/05/2023 Transfer -4911 0.064 0 0.000

c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000
11{PIYUSH KANODIA .

a) At the Begining of the Year 117471 1.529

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

19/05/2023 Transfer -30000 0.390 87471 1.138

20/10/2023 Transfer -23000 0.299 64471 0.839

10/11/2023 Transfer -21228 0.276 43243 0.563

17/11/2023 Transfer -3772 0.049 39471 0.514

01/12/2023 Transfer -10011 0.130 29460 0.383

08/12/2023 Transfer -29460 0.383 0 0.000

c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000
12[PIYUSH SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

a) At the Begining of the Year 62085 0.808

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

02/06/2023 Transfer 2500 0.033 64585 0.840

14/07/2023 Transfer -64585 0.840 0 0.000

c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000
13[PUHUP PROMOD SRIVASTAV

a) At the Begining of the Year 66776 0.869

b) Changes during the year




BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.
D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs) :

Sl. [For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the beginning of | Cumulative Shareholding during
No. the year the year
No. of shares % of total No. of shares % of total
shares of the shares of the
company company

Date  Reason

12/05/2023 Transfer -4998 0.065 61778 0.804
04/08/2023 Transfer -1436 0.019 60342 0.785
11/08/2023 Transfer 2514 0.033 57828 0.753
22/09/2023 Transfer -5000 0.065 52828 0.687
29/03/2024 Transfer 4500 0.059 57328 0.746
c) At the End of the Year 57328 0.746

14|SANTOSH KANODIA

a) At the Begining of the Year 59116 0.769

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

¢) At the End of the Year | 59116 | 0769




BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.

D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs) :

Sl. [For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders

Shareholding at the beginning of

Cumulative Shareholding during

No. the year the year
No. of shares % of total No. of shares % of total
shares of the shares of the
company company
15[SHAILESH GOYAL
a) At the Begining of the Year 134293 1.748
b) Changes during the year
Date  Reason
09/06/2023 Transfer -10000 0.130 124293 1.618
01/09/2023 Transfer -10000 0.130 114293 1.487
22/09/2023 Transfer -25000 0.325 89293 1.162
03/11/2023 Transfer 427 0.006 89720 1.168
10/11/2023 Transfer -473 0.006 89247 1.161
17/11/2023 Transfer 7300 0.095 96547 1.256
24/11/2023 Transfer 3553 0.046 100100 1.303
15/12/2023 Transfer -2109 0.027 97991 1.275
22/12/2023 Transfer 2209 0.029 100200 1.304
05/01/2024 Transfer -5452 0.071 94748 1.233
12/01/2024 Transfer 5000 0.065 99748 1.298
19/01/2024 Transfer -3500 0.046 96248 1.253
26/01/2024 Transfer -1000 0.013 95248 1.240
02/02/2024 Transfer -9200 0.120 86048 1.120
16/02/2024 Transfer 1529 0.020 87577 1.140
01/03/2024 Transfer 5081 0.066 92658 1.206
08/03/2024 Transfer 3000 0.039 95658 1.245
15/03/2024 Transfer -4673 0.061 90985 1.184
c) At the End of the Year 90985 1.184
16(SURESH BHANJI GAMI
a) At the Begining of the Year 0 0.000
b) Changes during the year
Date  Reason
08/03/2024 Transfer 22536 0.293 22536 0.293
15/03/2024 Transfer 23580 0.307 46116 0.600
22/03/2024 Transfer 48286 0.628 94402 1.229
29/03/2024 Transfer 26500 0.345 120902 1.573
c) At the End of the Year 120902 1.573
TOTAL 1159281 15.086 912615 11.876




BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD.
Shareholding of Directors and Key Managerial Personnel

SI. No. [Name Shareholding at the beginning | Cumulative Shareholding
No. of shares % of total | No. of shares | % of total
shares of the shares of the
company company
1|ASHUTOSH BAJORIA
a) At the Begining of the Year 1344893 17.502
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 1344893 17.502
2|PUJA BAJORIA
a) At the Begining of the Year 1506467 19.605
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 1506467 19.605
TOTAL 2851360 37.107 2851360 37.107




